43221

&Roceo— Ersatztelliste
Replacement Parts

& N
8. Text AN | 8
1 | Haftring 85604 | 17
Traction tyre
2 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2 x 4 85670 2
Cheese headed screw M 2 x 4
3 | AnsatzschraubeM 1,4x32x11 85726 3
ScrewM 1,4x32x 1,1
4 | Stiftschraube 85752 3
Pinscrew
5 | Sechskantschraube M 1 x 3,6 85803 2
ScrewM 1x 3.6
6 | Ansatzschraube M 1,4x42x15 85805 3
ScrewM 1 4x42x 1.5
7 | Kesselschraube M 2 x 24 85807 4
Boiler screw M 2 x 24
8 | Zylinderkopfschraube M16x 8 85810 2
Cheese headed screw M 1.6 x 8
9 | Distanzhilse 86104 5
Distancetube
10 | Feder 86202 2
Spring
i Pufter gewdibt 88593 4
Buffer vaulted
12 | Lok-Platine komplett 87663 |35
Printed circuit assembly
13 | Lok-Tenderkupplung komplett 89220 |18
Loco tender coupling assembly
14 | Schigbereinsatz 92085 2
Slider insert
15 | Gasleitung 92110 3
Gaspipe
16 | Fassung 92117 3
Holder
17 | Abdeckung a2118 3
Cover
18 | Fillung 92129 2
Filling
19 | Seuthe Kontakt komplett 92746 | 29
Seuthe contact assembly
20 | Glohlampe 93518 (12
Light buib
21 | Kuppelstange rechts 101052 9
Connectling rod right
22 | Kuppelstange links 101053 9
Connecting rod left
23 | Steuerung komplett 101054 | 70
Steering assembly
24 | Kuppelradsatz 1,2, 4,5 101055 | 18
1. 2, 4, 5 Wheeiset
25 | Kuppelradsatz 3 101056 | 20
3, Wheelset
26 | Bremszylinder links 101057 2
Brakecylinder left
27 | Bremszylinder rechts 101058 | 2
Brakecylinder right
28 | Bremsbacken 101059 8
Brakeshoes
29 | Zuristbeutel 101060 |35
Bag with accessories
30 | Zylinderblock links 101061 |10
Cylinderblock left
31 | Zylinderblock rechts 101062 |10
Cylinderblock right
32 | Pufferbohlenabdeckung 101063 5
Buffer blank-cover
33 | Bremsgestange 101064 5
Brakelinkage
34 | Gaslampe 101065 3
Lantern set
35 | Lichtleitstab vorne 101066 3
Light transmissions bar front
36 | Bremsschlauch 101067 2
Brakepipe
37 | Kupplungshaken 101068 3
Coupling
38 | Nummerntatelsatz 101069 |20
Betr. Nr. 5461  Kattowitz"
Numberset
Betr. No. 5461 Kattowitz"
39 | Linse grof 101322 2
Lens big
40 | Rahmen 101323 | 42
Frame
Blatt 475/2

Page 4752



